
IL0174

3

11

12

1 2
4

5

6

7

9

10

8

13

FORM NO. FW0041
0616

 SUPERSEDES 0515

SELF-PRIMER PUMP REPAIR PARTS
“SPJ/ELJ” SERIES

(For Pricing Refer To Repair Parts Price List)

HORSEPOWER 3/4 1 1-1/2 2 3

ITEM SINGLE PHASE MODEL NO. SPJ15P1

SPJ07P1 SPJ10P1 SPJ15B1
ELJ15B1

SPJ20B1
ELJ20B1

SPJ30B1
ELJ30B1

THREE PHASE SPJ07P3 SPJ10P3 SPJ15B3 SPJ20B3 SPJ30B3

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
1
1

‡

Motor, Nema J - 1 PH
Motor, Nema J - 3 PH
 Motor Cover w/Screws
Screws, Cover

021301R
021302

98J107
98J307

1

98J110
98J310

1

98J115
98J315

1

98J120
98J320

1

98J630
023251

1

‡
2
3
4
5

Slinger, Washer
Mounting Ring
Hex Hd. Cap Screws 3/8 x 3/4”
Ring, Square Cut
Seal, Rotary w/Spring

126905
133904

*
133261
131100

1
1
4
1
1

1
1
4
1
1

1
1
4
1
1

1
1
4
1
1

1
1
4
1
1

6
6
7
8
9

Impeller, Plastic “P” Models
Impeller, Brass “B” Models
Diffuser w/ Insert
Hex Hd. Cap Screws 1/4 x 1”
Rubber Diffuser

136469†
*

133260

133646
—
1
2
1

135620
—
1
2
1

134138
133253

1
2
1

—
133255

1
2
1

—
138056

1
2
1

10
11

Pump Body
Hex Hd. Cap Screws 7/16 x 1”

133362
*

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

12
13

Base
Hex Hd. Cap Screws 3/8 x 1/2”

134217A
*

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
1

(*) Standard hardware item
(‡) Not shown
(†)   Diffuser w/ 134240 Insert


